 HB30 LED Highbay
                                  Features:
Application:
Certification:
Long lifetime/10 years*
With reliable design, IP65 & IK08 (*12hrs/day)
Stable performance in poor grid environment
Max 4KV surge protection
High efficiency and energy saving
Lumen efficiency 100lm/w
Durable Material & Good Dissipation
Die-casting aluminum housing
Slim body design, saving shipping cost
20GP can load around 3000pcs, largely save the freight
Easy install & maintenance
· General industry application: factory, warehouse, distribution center
· Indoor sport hall
· Other high ceiling indoor applications
Specification:
Accessory:
Order code:
Order code Product description
L04E0-0077  HB30 LED Highbay 100W 4000K 90°
L04E0-0078  HB30 LED Highbay 100W 6500K 90°
L04E0-0079  HB30 LED Highbay 150W 4000K 70°
L04E0-0080  HB30 LED Highbay 150W 6500K 70°
L04E0-0081  HB30 LED Highbay 200W 4000K 70°
L04E0-0082  HB30 LED Highbay 200W 6500K 70°
L04E0-0083  HB30 LED Highbay Cover 100W
L04E0-0084  HB30 LED Highbay Cover 150W
L04E0-0085  HB30 LED Highbay Cover 200W
Malaysia